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Organization 
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Contact info 

1 Ms. Nino Sharashidze Ministry of Environment Protection and 

Natural Resources of Georgia  

First Deputy Minister E-mail: nino.sharashidze@moe.gov.ge                                                 

Phone: + 99532 272 72 12 

2 Mr. Nicholas Bonvoisin United Nations Economic Commission for 

Europe (UNECE) 

Co-secretary to the 

Protocol on Water and 

Health                                                

E-mail:nicholas.bonvoisin@unece.org 

Phone:+41 229171193 

3 Mr. Peep Mardiste United Nations Economic Commission for 

Europe (UNECE) 

Regional Coordinator, 

EUWI NPDs 

E-mail: peep.mardiste@unece.org                                              

Phone: +41 22 917 34 48 

4 Ms. Mariam Makarova Water Resources Management Division 

Ministry of Environment Protection and 

Natural Resources of Georgia  

Head of Division E-mail: m.makarova@moe.gov.ge                                              

Phone: +995595 11 97 04 

5 Mr. Alexander 

Mindorashvili 

Water Resources Management Division 

Ministry of Environment Protection and 

Natural Resources of Georgia  

Deputy Head of 

Division 

E-mail: a.mindorashvili@yahoo.com                                             

Phone: +995599 47 97 80 

6 Ms. Marine Arabidze 

 

 

 

Environmental Pollution Monitoring 

Department, National Environmental 

Agency,  Ministry of Environment 

Protection and Natural Resources of Georgia 

Head of Department E-mail: marabidze@environment.ge                                              

Phone: + 995 599 69 96 03 

7 Mr. Malkhaz Dzneladze  

 

Officer  WWF Caucasus Programme 

NPD in Georgia 

National Expert Email:malkhaz.dzneladze@gmail.com  

 Phone:   Tel: +99532 223 75 00                                                                                                                              

8 Ms. Nino Chkhobadze Greens Movement of Georgia/FOE Georgia  Cochair E-mail: nino.chkhobadze@gmail.com                                          

Phone: +995599 51 40 71 



 

9 Ms. Tatuli Lobjanidze Greens Movement of Georgia/FOE Georgia Youth program 

coordinator  

E-mail: tatolobjanidze@gmail.com                                          

Phone: +995598 52 31 81 

10 

 

Ms. Manana Juruli 

 

Association Biomonitoring  Cochair E-mail: biomonitoring@gmx.com                                                

Phone: +995  599 42 60 03 

11 Mr. Vladimer 

Lagvilava 

Global Water Partnership - Georgia  Program coordinator E-mail: ll_apriori@yahoo.com  

Phone: 995577  55 55 99                                             

12 Mr. Dimitri Pheradze Regional Development Youth Centre  Chair E-mail: dimapheradze@yahoo.com 

Phone: +995551 51 15 51 

13 Mr. George 

Khechoshvili 

Community Foundation Genius Loci Cochair E-mail: georgekhechoshvili@yahoo.com 

Phone: +995558 54 14 56 

14 Mr. David Chipashvili Green Alternative Coordinator E-mail: dchipashvili@greenalt.com                                                

Phone: +995 558 27 72 83 

15 Mr. Grigol Abramia 

 

ICFER-ORG International Centre for 

Environmental Research   

Director E-mail: icfer@icfer.org                                          

Phone: +995 599 24 62 87 

16 Ms. Nanuli Qachibaia NGO Amagdari Chair E-mail: nqachibaia@yahoo.com                                           

Phone: +995577 74 26 89 

17 Ms. Manana 

Lokapishvili   

Intellect in the Service of the Country Chair E-mail: mancauc@yahoo.com 

Phone: +995570 70 24 85 

18 Mr. Irakli Kobulia 

 

CENN Project Manager E-mail: irakli.kobulia@cenn.org                                            

Phone: +995 599 18 82 81 

19 Mr. Zurab Gotsadze 

 

Union Watershed  Council of River Ktsia-

Khrami                

Chair      E-mail:  z.gotsadze@posta.ge com                                         

Phone: +995 577 10 18 08 

20 Mr. Zviadi Pirveli Democracy Development Youth Centre Cochair E-mail: z-p-z@rambler.ru                                          

Phone: +995577 29 38 29 

21 Mr. Andro Chachanidze Association of International Relations Chair E-mail: megobroba08@yahoo.com                                           

Phone: +995570 70 21 18 

22 Mr. George 

Dzamukashvili 

Global Water Partnership - Georgia,  

NPD on IWRM in Georgia 

Chair of GWP-

Georgia  

NPD Coordinator                                        

E-mail: dgeorge@yandex.ru                                                

Phone: 995599 54 79 31                                                

 


